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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

20 Monday 2-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

36 Thursday 5-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

60 Thursday 12-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

75 Sunday 15-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

105 Thursday 19-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

126 Monday 23-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

143 Thursday 26-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

158 Sunday 29-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

194 Thursday 2-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

217 Sunday 5-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

239 Thursday 9-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

266 Sunday 12-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

291 Saturday 18-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

305 Wednesday 22-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

336 Tuesday 28-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

375 Sunday 3-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

383 Tuesday 5-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

416 Sunday 10-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

433 Wednesday 13-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

466 Sunday 17-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

485 Wednesday 20-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

503 Wednesday 3-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

527 Sunday 7-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

551 Tuesday 9-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

584 Sunday 14-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

615 Friday 19-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

641 Sunday 21-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

654 Wednesday 24-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

670 Friday 26-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

693 Sunday 28-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

711 Wednesday 31-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

744 Sunday 4-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

751 Monday 5-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

801 Wednesday 14-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

814 Saturday 17-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

831 Sunday 18-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

865 Thursday 29-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

891 Sunday 3-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

909 Wednesday 6-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

950 Sunday 10-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

963 Wednesday 13-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

984 Saturday 16-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

1028 Thursday 21-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1049 Sunday 24-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS BRUINS

1064 Tuesday 26-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

RR008 Tuesday 2-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR032 Thursday 4-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

RR055 Sunday 7-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS RANGERS

RR075 Tuesday 9-Apr 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

RR103 Friday 12-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS


